Rangliste Cross Country Walenstadt vom 04.05.2014

U7 mannlich

Rang
1.

N gL

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Nr

121
115
299
284
150
223
338
301

208
346
246
379
355
241
388
385
326
350

Name

Forlin Noe
Schukraft Luca
Mannhart Joel
Geiger Mario
Spescha Cedric
Rutzer Mattia
Jager Nico

Ben Horvath

Dimitrievski Jane
Hinteregger Lean
Stahli Maic
Gubser Mike
Lanter Malvin
Bertsch Mathieu
Weber Neal
Kurath Thiery
Thommen Lucius
Eberle Fabio

Jg
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009

2008
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2007
2009

Ort

Sargans
Thal
Walenstadt
Hohenems
Chur
Walenstadt
Walenstadt

Garmisch-Partenkirch

en
Walenstadt
Hoéchst
Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Rorschacherberg
Flums

Mollis
Walenstadt

Bad Ragaz
Walenstadt

Team

Suso Bike Walenstadt
Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Suso Bike

MTB-Team Hohenems
ESV Chur

Suso Bike Walenstadt
SUSO BIKE

SC Partenkirchen

RV OMTC DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
SUSO

VC Mollis

Suso Bike

1

01:488
02:09.1
02:18.1
02:054
02:13.6
02:24.7
02:46.5
02:27 4

02:348
02:51.2
02:59.1
02:53.8
03:34.2
03:35.7
05:13.0
05:51.1
04:16.4
07:10.6

2

02:07.0
02:323
02:33.0
02:47 8
02:485
02:48.7
02:39.7
03:04.1

03:08.4
02:57.0
02:58.8
03:10.1
03:49.9
03:48.9
05:10.4
05:53.3
09:59.6

Gesamt

03:55.8
04:415
04:51.1
04:53.2
05:02.1
05:134
05:26.1
05:315

05:43.2

05:48.2

05:57.9

06:03.9

07:24 1

07:247

10:23 4

11:444

14:16.0
(07:10.6)



